
    
 

YEAR 12 - $225  
2026 STUDENT RESOURCE SCHEME 

 

The Student Resource Scheme (SRS) benefits students and parents by reducing the financial burden of purchasing expensive resources.  
It is a non-profit scheme that provides each participant with textbooks, resources and materials. 

Please note that the SRS is voluntary, however parents must supply all resources if electing not to opt in. 
Endorsed by the School Parents and Citizens Association. 

 

Parent Contribution for Student Resource Scheme for 2026 
$225 payable by Friday Week 2 – 06/02/2026 
This is approximately $5.60 per week 

Textbook & Resource allowance paid by Dept. 
of Education directly to school on your behalf 
$357 (Year 11-12) 

Total Cost $582 

 

❖ Online platform enabling students and teachers to access and interact with online digital technology 
❖ Complement BYOD program 
❖ Support 21st Century curriculum delivery   
❖ High quality digital learning package of engaging resources 

❖ Textbooks will be supplied in hardcopy, class set and/or electronic format 
 

All subjects receive reproduced class workbooks and worksheets and teacher-prepared material which complement and/or substitute 
for textbooks and may be supplied in hardcopy, class set or electronic format 

 

General Items Value (to Parent) School  Acquisition Cost 

Student Diary  $10 $10 

TOTAL $10  

Subjects & Resource List - Core Subjects all students   

English/Essential English 
Novel – The Crucible 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 

 
$5 
$10 

 
$18.17 

English and Literature Extension 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 

 
$10 

 

Mathematics  
General Mathematics: Jacaranda QLD Units 3&4 ebook  
Mathematical Methods: Nelson Qld Units 3&4  ebook 
Specialist Mathematics: Cambridge Qld  Units 3&4 ebook 
Essential Mathematics: Cambridge QLD Units 3&4  ebook 
Mathematical Methods and Specialist Mathematics requires a graphics calculator 
Graphics Calculator Hire 
Mathspace online resource  

 
$15 
$25 
$25 
$25 
 
$50 
$40 

 
$84.95 
$84.95 
$84.95 
$74.95 
 
$230 
$13 

4 Elective Subjects per year   

Accounting  
Accounting: An Introductory Framework - Units 3 & 4 (Nelson) 
Nelson MindTap Courseware (Digital Only) (Note: Can only be accessed as part of a school’s adoption) 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 

 
$87.95 
$29.95 
$10 

 

Ancient History 
Senior Ancient History for Queensland Units 1-4 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 

 
$35 
$10 

 
$69.95 

Biology 
Biology Australian Perspective Qld Units 3&4 
Consumables and equipment 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 
PPE Lab Coat & Goggles Hire 

 
$28.10 
$10 
$10 
$10 

 
$84.56 
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Atomi Online Learning Platform 
 
 

$35 $35 
 

Business 
Business for QCE Creation and Growth Units 3&4 

Nelson MindTap Courseware (Digital Only) (Note: Can only be accessed as part of a school’s adoption) 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 

 
$27 
$29.95 
$10 

 
$77.95 

Chemistry 
Chemistry for Qld Units 3&4 
Consumables and equipment 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 
PPE Lab Coat & Goggles Hire 
Atomi Online Learning Platform 

 
$28.10 
$20 
$10 
$10 
$35 

 
$84.56 
 
 
 
$35 

Dance 
Costume Hire 
Photocopied/reproduced resources to complement/substitute textbooks 

 
$40 
$50 

 

Dance in Practice 
Costume Hire 
Photocopied/reproduced resources to complement/substitute textbooks 

 
$40 
$50 

 

Design 
Nelson Design QCE Units 3-4 
Course supplies 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 
Equipment 
Adobe Named-User Licence 

 
$20 
$10 
$10 
$15 
$10 

 
$79.95 

Digital Solutions 
Nelson Digital Solutions for QCE Units 1-4 
IPTO Online Licence 

 
$20 
$10 

 
$79.95 

Drama  
Costume Hire 
Theatre Makeup and consumables 
Various plays 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 

 
$20 
$30 
$25 
$30 

 

Drama in Practice 
Costume Hire 
Theatre Makeup and consumables 
Scripts and plays 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 

 
$20 
$30 
$20 
$30 

 

Early Childhood Studies 
Consumables 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 

 
$20 
$10 

 

Engineering 
Engineering Resource 
Prototyping 
Consumables and materials 
Equipment 

 
$20 
$30 
$35 
$15 

 
$66.95 

Film TV & New Media  
Nelson Film Television and New Media for QCE 
Adobe Named-User Licence  

 
$21 
$9.90 

$79.95 
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ArtGrid and ArtList subscription (film footage and sound) 

Digital Camera and accessories hire, lighting equipment, props and costumes 
Consumables 

$10 
$30 
$50 
 

Geography 
Jacaranda Senior Geography for Qld 2 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 

 
$35 
$10 

 
$89.95 

Health 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 

 
$10 

 

Industrial Graphics Skills 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 
Consumable 
IA3 Project - (1.5mm x1.5mm x 900mm balsa sticks and 1.5mm balsa sheets; A4 foam 
core boards (white or black)) 

 
$15 
$25 
$10 

 

Industrial Technology Skills 
Consumables and equipment 
Safety PPR 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 

 
$155 
$10 
$10 

 

Japanese 
Language Perfect online subscription 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 

 
$30 
$15 

 
$40 

Legal Studies 
Legal Studies for Queensland Vol 2, 8th Edition Unit 3 & 4 (Legal Eagle) 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 

 
$3 
$10 

 
$84.50 

Literature 
Novel 
Play - Constellations 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 

 
$5 
$5 
$10 

 
$25 
$22.72 

Modern History 
Cambridge Senior Modern History for Qld 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 

 
$3 
$10 

 
$65.95 

Music 
In Tune with Music Bk 2 Student Book 4th edition 
Hire of equipment, consumables & sheet music 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 

 
$20 
$10 
$10 

 
$76.95 

Music In Practice 
Music Hire of equipment, consumables & sheet music 
Photocopied/reproduced resources  

 
$10 
$10 

 

Physical Education 
Physical Education for Qld Units 3&4 (digital text) 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 
Atomi Online Learning Platform 
Equipment 

 
$30 
$10 
$35 
$5 

 
$87.45 
 
$35 

Physics 
New Century Physics for Qld Units 3 & 4 3rd edition 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 
Consumables and equipment 
PPE Lab Coat & Goggles Hire 
Atomi Online Learning Platform 

 
$28 
$10 
$10 
$10 
$35 
 

 
$84.56 
 
 
 
$35 
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Psychology 
Psychology for Qld Units 3 & 4 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 
Atomi Online Learning Platform 

 
$28 
$20 
$35 

 
$84.56 
 
$35 

Science in Practice 
Consumables and equipment 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 
PPE Lab coat & goggle hire 

 
$10 
$20 
$10 

 

Social & Community Studies 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 

 
$10 

 

Sport & Recreation 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 
Equipment  

 
$10 
$5 

 

Tourism 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 

 
$10 

 

Visual Art 
Creative Inquiry: Visual Art for Qld (edition 2) 
Apron hire 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 
Adobe Named-User Licence 
Art Pack: 
1 Visual Journal (unit 4) 
Pack of lead pencils 4 (2x- 2B, 1- 4B, 1- 6B) 
Large eraser 
2x Fine point black nikko pen 
Glue stick 

 
Additional materials purchased in bulk used in general Art class:     
Masking tape 
Plastic food containers (4 per student) 
PVA glue 
Gloves 
Various resources depending upon student needs and choices of mediums. 

 
$30 
$5 
$10 
$9.90 
$18.36 
$10.25 
$1.90  
$0.58  
$3.38 
$2.25 

 
$137.30 
$1.60  
$1.76  
$0.75  
$3.19 
$130 

 
$59.95 

Applied Hospitality 
Consumable cooking ingredients 
Apron, Container, PPE 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 

 
$140 
$5 
$5 

 

Cert III Information Digital Media & Technology 
License to access to competency booklets 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 

 
$50 
$10 

 

Cert II Visual Arts 
Apron Hire 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 
Art Pack: 
1 Visual Journal (unit 4) 
Pack of lead pencils 4 (2x- 2B, 1- 4B, 1- 6B) 
Large eraser 
2x Fine point black nikko pen 
Glue Stick 
Additional materials purchased in bulk used in general Art class:     

 
$5 
$10 
$16.11 
$10.25 
$1.90  
$0.58  
$3.38 
$2.25 
$114.10 

$145.21 
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PVA glue 
Etching ink 
Gloves 
Etching tool 
Etching plastic plate (150mm x 220mm) 
A4 sized black frame 
Masking tape 
Plaster wraps (Modroc) 
Wire 
Various hardware materials (timber) 
A3 Watercolour and Mixed media paper (25 sheets) 
Additional resources for individual selected project (Project 6)- student choice 

$0.75  
$3.05  
$3.19  
$2.11  
$1.20  
$1.55  
$1.60  
$10.70 
$5 
$5  
$29.95 
$50 

Cert III Screen and Media 
Adobe Named-User Licence  

ArtGrid and ArtList subscription (film footage and sound) 
Digital Camera and accessories hire, props, costumes and lighting equipment 
Consumables 

 
$9.90 
$10 
$30 
$50 

 

Cert III Fitness (FIT) 
Photocopied/reproduced resources 
Equipment 

 
$15 
$5 

 

Additional Charges - Optional Participation   

BYOD In School Tech Support $35  

Laptop Hire (Hardware & Support) $200  

Optional Extra Curricula:  Instrumental Music Tuition 

New Sheet music 
Printing Sheet music 
Band Folder 
Band Uniform Hire 
Competition Entry Fees 

$100  

Optional Extra Curricula:   
Hire of Instrument 
Hire & annual maintenance of instrument 

$100  

 


